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Firm to Whom ASU Sent RFQ 091301-Development of the University Athletics Facilities District

Company Name Contact E-mail
Adolfson & Peterson Construction Bryan Dunn bdunn@a-p.com
Adolfson & Peterson Construction Kimball Rogers krogers@a-p.com
AECOM Steve Lichtenberger Steve.Lichtenberger@dmjm.com
Alion Dane Mullenix dmullenix@alionscience.com
Alliance Bank of AZ Paul Engler pengler@alliancebankofarizona.com
Alliance Bank of AZ Gregg Baker gbaker@alliancebankofarizona.com
AMB Property Corporation
American Nevada Phillip Ralston phil.ralston@anclv.com
Architekton Tom Riley tomreilly@architekton.com
Arizona Commerce Authority Brian Sherman brians@azcommerce.com
Ayers Saint Gross Jack Black jblack@asg-architects.com
Brookfield Office Properties Bruce Petersen bruce.petersen@usrealco.com
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck Marty Shultz mshultz@bhfs.com
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS, INC Jared M. Langenhuizen jlangenhuizen@capitalcommercial.com
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS, INC Kevin Miller kmiller@capitalcommercial.com
Cassidy Turley/BRE Commercial Mark Dillon mdillon@brephoenix.com
Cassidy Turley/BRE Commercial Mike Sutton msutton@brephoenix.com
CBRE Luke Walker luke.walker@cbre.com
CenterPoint Properties Bryan Davis bryan.davis@brookfield.com
Colliers International Phil Breidenbach phil.breidenbach@colliers.com
Colliers International Chaz Smith chaz.smith@colliers.com
Colliers International mbaron@simondev.com
Concord Eastridge Michael A. Haller mhaller@concordeastridge.com
Corporate Offie Properties Trust Nick Wood nwood@swlaw.com
Cresa Partners Gary Gregg ggregg@cresapartners.com
Cushman & Wakefield Karsten Peterson karsten.peterson@cushwake.com
Cushman & Wakefield Thomas C. Johnston tom.johnston@cushwake.com
Davis Rory A. Carder rcarder@thedavisexperience.com
Dimension Financial & Realty Investments, Inc. Ray Van Cleave rvc@dfri.us
DLR Group Lindsay Moellenberndt lmoellenberndt@DLRGROUP.com
DLR Group Tom O’Neil toneil@dlrgroup.com
DLR Group Lindsay Moellenberndt lmoellenberndt@DLRGROUP.com
DMB Mike Burke mburke@dmbinc.com
DMB Charlie Freericks cfreericks@dmbinc.com
Downtown Tempe Community Nancy Hormann nancy@downtowntempe.com
Duke Realty Kevin Rogus kevin.rogus@dukerealty.com
EastGroup Properties Jim Achen Jim.Achen@transwestern.net
Empire Commercial Real Estate Rick Courtin rcourtin@empirecommercial.com
Ernst & Young LLP Steve Klett steven.klett@ey.com
Evergreen Real Estate Development Gregg Alpert rgarbett@evgre.com
First American Timothy Peterson tpeterson@sunbridgecap.com
Forrest City Alexa Arena alexaarena@forestcity.net
Forrest City Dean Wingert deanwingert@forestcity.net
Future Cities Michael Hallmark hallmark@future-cities.us
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Gammage & Burnham Grady Gammage ggammage@gblaw.com
Gammage & Burnham Manjula Vaz mvaz@gblaw.com
Gensler Christopher Coldoff chris_coldoff@gensler.com
GouldEvans Trudi Hummel trudi.hummel@gouldevans.com
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Richard Reese rreese@henselphelps.com
Hines Bill Olsen william.olson@hines.com 
Holder Keyvan Ghahreman kghahreman@holder.com
Holder Bill Headley bheadley@holder.com
Holder Drew Yantis dyantis@holder.com
Holladay Properties Reid Butler rbutler@ellmanco.com
Huellmantel & Associates Charles Huellmantel charles@huellmantel.com
Hunt Construction Bob Hart bhart@huntconstructiongroup.com
IKOLOJI Sustainability Collaborative Leslie Lindo leslie@ikoloji.com
Inland America Communities Group Ross Robb rrobb@inlandac.com
Irgens Development Company Jason Anzalone janzalone@irgensllc.com
Jason Boyer Architects Jason Boyer jboyer@me.com
Jones Lang LaSalle, Public Institutions Renata Simril renata.simril@am.jll.com
Jones Lang LaSalle, Public Institutions Herman Bulls herman.bulls@jll.com
Keyser Marston Associates James Rabe jrabe@keysermarston.com
Kilroy Realty Corporation Sean Cummings scummings@mcshane.com
Land Advisors Brad Wilde bradwilde@aol.com
Lawrence & Geyser Spike Lawrence spike@lawrenceandgeyser.com
Lee & Associates R. Craig Coppola ccoppola@leearizona.com
Lee & Associates Bill Blake bblake@leearizona.com
Lee & Associates Leo Bauman baumanl@wellsfargo.com
Lennar Partners Kenneth O'Neill koneill@lennar.com
Liberty Property Trust John Travis john.travis@eastgroup.net
Lincoln Property Company David Krumwiede dkrumwiede@lpc.com
Lowe Enterprises Mike McNerney mmcnerney@loweenterprises.com
Mark Taylor Scott Taylor scotttaylor@mark-taylor.com
Mark Taylor Chris Bozina chris.brozina@mark-taylor.com
Marshall Urban Development Company Todd Marshall tmarshall@marshallcompany.com
MCB Consulting, LLC Tivon Moffitt tivon.moffitt@colliers.com
McShane Development Company Jim Divall jdivall@libertyproperty.com
Merestone Group Tracy Glass tglass@merestonegrp.com
Mesa Development LLC Richard Hanson Rhanson@mesadevelopmentllc.com
Mesaba Capital Partners Bo Nickoloff bnickoloff@mesabacapital.com
Mesaba Capital Partners Delia Kolpin dkolpin@mesabacapital.com
Mortenson George Forristall george.forristall@mortenson.com
Mortenson Ron Wilson ron.wilson@mortenson.com
Mortenson Seth Shenfeld seth.shenfeld@mortenson.com
MRL Partners Randy Levin randylevin@mrlpartners.com
MSD Capital Jason Avishay javishay@msdcapital.com
NRG Thomas Doyle tom.doyle@nrgenergy.com
Panattoni Development Amy Pallas apallas@amb.com
Papago Park Center Mitch Rosen mitch.rosen@cox.net
Parsons Brinkerhoff Mark Briggs briggsm@pbworld.com
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Parsons Brinkerhoff Michael Medve medvem@pbworld.com
Partners Group Tyler Jones tyler.jones@partnersgroup.com
Patrinely Group Robert Fields rpf@patrinely.com
Phoenix Commercial Advisors Teale Bloom TBloom@pcaemail.com
Phoenix Realty Advisors James Robinson james@PRAaz.com
Pirini Building Company Lee Ploszaj lploszaj@perini.com
Rockefeller Development Group Mark Singerman rgdc-az@rockgrp.com
Ross Brown Curtis Brown cbrown@rossbrown.com
RSP Architects Mick Rumpeltin michael.rumpeltin@rsparch.com
RSP Architects Joe Tyndall joe.tyndall@rsparch.com
Ryan Companies Todd Holzer todd.holzer@ryancompanies.com
Ryan Companies Molly Ryan Carson molly.carson@ryancompanies.com
Ryan Companies Coleen Kucera colleen.kucera@ryancompanies.com
Sasaki Info@sasaki.com
Sasaki Michael Potter mpotter@sasaki.com
Simon Development Group John Christiansen jchristiansen@firstam.com
Smith Group JJR Kristy Kevitt kristy.kevitt@smithgroupjjr.com
Snell & Wilmer Eli Khouri ekhouri@kilroyrealty.com
Studley Scott Katcher SKatcher@studley.com
Sunbelt Holdings Heidi Kimball hkimball@sunbeltholdings.com
Sunbelt Holdings John Graham jgraham@sunbeltholdings.com
SunBridge Capital Douglas A. Hunt dhunt@holladayproperties
Sundt Construction Kurt Wadlington kjwadlingt@sundt.com
Sundt Construction Wayne Einbinder weinbinder@sundt.com
Swisher Garfield Traub Development Steve Swisher steve@swishergarfieldtraub.com
The Alter Group Kurt Rosene krosene@altergroup.com
The Athens Group Jeff Mongan jmongan@athensdevco.com
The Ellman Companies Michael Murphey mmurphy@centerpoint.com
The Sextant Group, Inc. Jenna Zelin jeannazelin@me.com
Trammel Crow Company Jim Mahoney JMahoney@trammellcrow.com
Transwestern DOUG ROBERTS droberts@panattoni.com
Triyar Companies Bob Agahi bagahi@triyar.com
Turner Construction Shawn Rosenberger srosenberger@tcco.com
USAA Real Estate Co Wayne Lingafelter wayne.lingafelter@copt.com
Vestar Development Company David Larcher dlarcher@vestar.com
Vestar Development Company David Malin dmalin@vestar.com
Vulcan Real Estate Development Ada Healey adah@vulcan.com
Wells Fargo Doug Singer douglas.c.singer@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Stephanie Lantz Stephanie.l.lantz@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Michael C. Brinkley mbrinkley@cox.net
Wentworth Property Company Tim Chester tchester@wentprop.com
Woodbine Southwest Kristopher L Harman kharman@woodbinesouthwest.com

Steve Vogel sv.svogel@gmail.com
Christopher Krewson ckrewson@leearizona.com

UPDATED 09/27/2012
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